supervise Contractor’s assistants or employees in the performance of those 
services. 

ARTICLE 4.  COMPENSATION 

4.01 Compensation:  In consideration for the services to be performed by Contractor, 

County agrees to pay Contractor in proportion to services satisfactorily performed 
the not to exceed amount of TWO HUNDRED NINETEEN THOUSAND , FIVE 
HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS and NO/DOLLARS ($ 219,550.00). Payment shall 
be at the rates as set forth in Exhibit “A-1 through A-5” attached hereto. 

4.02 Invoices:  Contractor shall submit detailed invoices for all services being rendered. 

4.03 Date for Payment of Compensation:  County shall pay within 30 days of receipt of